
Name Email Phone RE/MAX Branch

Aiden Burden aidenmburden@gmail.com (914) 588-2651 Warwick

Alayza Soto alayzasoto@gmail.com (845) 536-9142 Warwick

Amanda Chavarria amandachavarria.remax@gmail.com (845) 401-8443 Fishkill

Anthony Debeliis anthony.debellisct@gmail.com (914) 417-8962 Warwick

Bria Gibson bri.gibs@yahoo.com (845) 219-8828 Warwick

Brian Cisek therealbrianc@gmail.com (347) 582-4924 Warwick

Carmen Acevedo carmenacevedonyc@gmail.com (914) 260-3065 Warwick

Christina Acuti chrisacuti@optonline.net (914) 456-4314 Fishkill

Christine Torres christinetorres.remax@gmail.com (845) 522-4645 Fishkill

Christopher Acuti christopher.acuti@gmail.com (845) 489-4423 Fishkill

Craig Biller craigmbiller@gmail.com (386) 569-5287 Warwick

Crystal DeRaffele crystalsremaxteam@gmail.com (845) 416-4281 Fishkill

Danny Morton DanielJ.remax@gmail.com (845) 416-2843 Fishkill

David Petraccone davidpetracconerealtor@gmail.com (860) 481-9778 Yorktown

Delease Jenkins realestatewithjenkins@gmail.com (914) 319-6047 Central Valley

Diane Butterman dbuttermax@gmail.com (914) 879-0253 Fishkill

Dominick Lombardo dlombardo.remax@gmail.com (845) 475-4944 Fishkill

Domonique Jennings tncwarwick@gmail.com (845) 492-6792 Warwick

Ed Magilton edmagilton@gmail.com (203) 313-9888 Warwick

Edwin Molina emolina@remax.net (845) 401-6036 Central Valley

Emelisa Mendoza emelisa.mendoza@gmail.com (845) 287-4335 Central Valley

Eric Mcallister Eric.Mcallister09@gmail.com (919) 986-1937 Warwick

Ernest Smajlaj ernestsmajlaj.remax@gmail.com (347) 679-2596 Fishkill

Felix Pena felixmpena@gmail.com (646) 316-7723 Fishkill

Frances Sabot frances.sabot@gmail.com (845) 224-7348 Warwick

Gloria Merino gmerino216@gmail.com (845) 283-7783 Warwick

Hector Perez hperez.remax@gmail.com (914) 839-2414 Yorktown

Howard Payson hpayson@remax.net (203) 240-7233 Fishkill

Howard Payson hjpayson@gmail.com (203) 240-7233 Fishkill

Ileen Greytak tncdanbury@gmail.com (203) 717-5902 Warwick

Isabel Alves isabel.alves@remax.net (914) 474-9507 Fishkill

James D'Amato jamessellsdutchess@gmail.com (914) 414-4663 Yorktown

Janice Bauer janicebauer14@gmail.com (845) 264-4405 Fishkill

Jean Baker jeanellenbaker@gmail.com (914) 441-0929 Fishkill

Jean Ruopp jeanruopp@gmail.com (203) 733-7518 Warwick

Jennifer DiCostanzo jendicorealestate@gmail.com (917) 916-9995 Fishkill

Joann Credendino joann.credendino@gmail.com (845) 721-3694 Fishkill

John Bilancione jbilancione@hvc.rr.com (845) 551-0737 Warwick

John Pontillo johnpontillo.remax@gmail.com (845) 220-6179 Fishkill

Juanita McMillan juanitam.remax@gmail.com (845) 978-3553 Central Valley

Karlene Brown mskarlene22@gmail.com (914) 300-4640 Warwick

Kasia Hernandez kasiahernandez@hotmail.com (845) 415-7600 Central Valley

Kevin Daly kdaly.remax@gmail.com (845) 490-3881 Fishkill

Kiyoshi Henson Kiyoshih.remax@gmail.com (914) 513-6173 Yorktown

Lance Pahucki lance.pahucki@gmail.com (845) 344-7337 Fishkill

Liena Hamdi hamdiliena.remax@gmail.com (845) 242-7673 Fishkill



Linh Phu qutzier6@yahoo.com (914) 610-6282 Warwick

Luisa Jackson luisajackson.realtor@gmail.com (845) 642-3436 Warwick

Manoj Kumar mkcell1236@gmail.com (914) 255-4235 Yorktown

Matthew Somma msomma.remax@gmail.com (732) 619-4405 Fishkill

Melissa Green 106ESTATES.CONTACT@GMAIL.COM (914) 953-2023 Warwick

Michael Dunstan mdunstan35@gmail.com (914) 489-9325 Fishkill

Michael Jenkins mj.jenkins1977@yahoo.com (845) 610-6065 Fishkill

Monse Herrera rmxtnc01@gmail.com (845) 714-0676 Fishkill

Ms. Maurice Free mfree.remax@gmail.com (347) 714-1837 Fishkill

Nick Gallagher njgallagher15@gmail.com (203) 223-4200 Fishkill

Nivea Colon nivea.lobatocolon@gmail.com (845) 392-1840 Fishkill

Nomar Lara Marte Nomarlrealestate@gmail.com (347) 613-9122 Warwick

Ray Rivera tncfinance315@gmail.com (347) 698-9391 Fishkill

Rebecca Hundley Rebeccahundley.remax@gmail.com (973) 801-8765 Warwick

Robert Page realestaterobpage@gmail.com (954) 805-7151 Fishkill

Ronald Krokovich Krokovichronald@gmail.com (914) 885-6581 Yorktown

Rudolph Campilii Jr rcamp1253@gmail.com (845) 233-0740 Fishkill

Rudy Campilii rcamp1253@gmail.com (845) 233-0740 Fishkill

Ryan Sylvestri ryansylvestri@gmail.com (914) 491-0654 Fishkill

Samantha Peart sammiluv143143@gmail.com (845) 536-9782 Warwick

Samid Sammy" Gjonbalaj" sammygjonbalaj.remax@gmail.com (845) 531-8341 Warwick

Sharmistha Dutta mish@mishinhv.com (845) 264-9983 Fishkill

Sonia Gonzalez Soniagonzalez.remax@gmail.com (646) 342-2617 Central Valley

Spyros Spyrou spyrourealty@gmail.com (845) 473-6000 Fishkill

Stephen Morgan steve@agentmorganrealty.com (845) 527-1867 Fishkill

Susan Wynne susanwynne@remax.net (845) 222-0610 Fishkill

Synthia Puglia synthiapuglia.tnc@gmail.com (914) 348-1166 Yorktown

Tiffany Branch tbranch.remax@gmail.com (646) 246-2203 Yorktown

Tiffany Megna houseswithtiffany@gmail.com (845) 674-2625 Fishkill

Tony Freeman tonyefreeman@estate-expertise.com (845) 554-7876 Central Valley

Warren Dillon wdillon.rmx@gmail.com (914) 334-2228 Yorktown

Xiaoquan/Charles Li charleslinyc@gmail.com (347) 596-3314 Yorktown

Yesenia Pagan Yeseniap.remax@gmail.com (845) 770-4029 Fishkill


